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Ehteshamul Haque Ali Tofig Naeem Akhtar Fawaz Maarouf Naveed Hhsain Tawfig Morrar

Attorney at Law Attorney at Law Attorney at Law Attorney at Law Attorney at Law Attorney at Law Attorney at Law
Law Office of Ehteshamul Haque - VA & DC Tofigh Law - CA, DC, MD, NJ, & TX Law Offices of Naeem Akhtar - N) Maarouf Law Office - TX River Valley Law Firm - IL Faroogi & Husain Law Offices - IL & WI The Morrar Law Office - CA
www.haquelawoffice.com wwwitofighlaw.com www.nalaw.net www.maarouflaw.com www.rivervalleylawfirm.com www.faroogihusain.com www.morrarlaw.com
shamul@haquelawoffice.com ali@thelegalconnect.com nakhtar@nalaw.net info@maarouflaw.com amina@rivervalleylawfirm.com naveed@faroogihusain.com timorrar@morrarlaw.com
(703) 373-4795 (202) 723-5500 (855) 380-0079 (972) 816-2373 (630) 568-86T1 (630) 909-9114 (916) 968-7973
1818 Library Street, Suite 500, Reston, 925 U Street NW Washington, DC 20001 923 Haddonfield Road Dallas, TX 101 North Washington Street 2 TransAm Plaza Drive, Suite 160 9381 East Stockton Blvd, Suite 118
VA 20190 Cherry Hill, New Jersey 08002 Naperville, IL 60540 Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181 Elk Grove, CA 95624
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Furgan Mohammed Amro Shamaileh Kashif Ahmed Talib Hussain Sarah Shamsuddin Abed Awad Senior Investment Strategist,
Founder/Partner Founder/Partner Financial Planner Real Estate Consultant Attorney at Law Attorney at Law Financial Planner, and CFP(r)
Mohammed, Shamaileh & Tabahi - IL Mohammed, Shamaileh & Tabahi - IL American Private Wealth - MA Keller Williams - MA &Rl Law Office of Sarah J, Shamsuddin - MA ShariaWiz - N) Azzad Asset Management - VA
www.mstlawfirm.com www.mstlawfirm.com www.americanprivatewealth.com www.talibrealty.com sarah@mareallaw.com Www.shariawiz.com www.azzadfunds.com
fmohammed@mstlawfirm.com ashamaileh@mstlawfirm.com 165 Middlesex Tumpike, Suite 101 talibhomes@gmail.com (508) 612-4142 abed@shariawiz.com fatima@azzad.net
(847) 916-7802 (847) 916-7802 Bedford, MA, 01730 (774) 266-1068 1South Street Westborough, MA 0156 (201) 462-9500 (703) 207-7005
2040 North Harlem Avenue 2040 North Harlem Avenue 362 S Main Street Sharon, MA 02067 777 Terrace Avenue, Suite 303 3141 Fairview Park Drive, Suite 355
Elmwood Park, IL 60707 Elmwood Park, IL 60707 Hasbrouck Heights, NJ 07604 Falls Church, VA 22042
Disclaimer:

The attorney list provided is for convenience only and the attorneys who self-described themselves as competent professionals in estate planning were added to this list, Helping Hand for Relief and Development, Inc. (HHRD) or its subsidiaries, provide no guarantee as to the quality of services provided and have no financial
or referral relationship with the individuals listed herein.
This website may also contain links to external websites that are not owned or maintained by or in any way affiliated with HHRD. This website does not guarantee the accuracy, adequacy, relevance, validity, reliability, availability, timeliness, or completeness of any information on these external websites,



